Catalog #: Type:
Notes:
2861. E La Palma Ave. • Anaheim, CA 92806 • Phone: 1.800.961.5321 • Fax: 1.800.961.5322 • www.intenselighting.com
*Note: Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
ILED-DA-12V / ILED-DA-24V
LED Electronic Driver
Product Specifications Dimensions
Dimensions (mm) :
Weight
Tc Max
Ta Max
PC plastic casing
Terminal Block Connection
30mm x 43mm x 157mm
140 grams
90°C
50°C
Mechanical and Thermal:
Electrical:
Load
Input
Output at Max. load
Power Factor
Efficiency
THD max
EMC (RFI)
Harmonics
Immunity
SELV
1-25VA
90-277V 50/60Hz
8V/12V/24VDC
0.96
86%
8%
FCC Class B/EN 55015
EN 61000
EN 61547/61047
Protection
Electronic internal resettable short
circuit protection. Overload and thermal
regulation.
Voltage Regulation.
TRANSFORMER DESCRIPTION CATALOG #
LED ELECTRONIC DRIVER Load: 1-25VA. Input: 90-277V 50/60Hz. Output at
Max. load 8V/12V/24VDC. NRTL listed.
Dimensions: 30mm x 43mm x 157mm
ILED-DR-12V (12V)
ILED-DR-24V (24V)